
  I Semester starts from   24.07.2017

  Orientation Classes   24.07.2017 - 29.07.2017   1 Week

  I Cycle of Instruction including I Cycle Tests   31.07.2017 - 30.09.2017   9 Weeks

  II Cycle of Instruction including II Cycle Tests   02.10.2017 - 02.12.2017   9 Weeks

  End Semester Practical Examinations   04.12.2017 - 09.12.2017   1 Week

  End Semester Theory Examinations   11.12.2017 - 23.12.2017   2 Weeks

List of Holidays

04.08.2017 (Friday) - Varalakshmi Vratam       05.08.2017 with Friday's Time Table

14.08.2017 (Monday)- Sri Krishnashtami       19.08.2017 with Friday's Time Table

15.08.2017 (Tuesday) - Independence Day       16.09.2017 with Thursday's Time Table

25.08.2017 (Friday) - Vinayaka Chavithi       07.10.2017 with Monday's Time Table

02.09.2017 (Saturday) - Bakrid       21.10.2017 with Thursday's Time Table

28.09.2017 (Thursday) - Durgashtami       04.11.2017 with Monday's Time Table

29.09.2017 (Friday) - Maharnavami       18.11.2017 with Tuesday's Time Table

30.09.2017 (Saturday) - Vijayadasami       02.12.2017 with Friday's Time Table

02.10.2017 (Monday) - Gandhi Jayanthi

19.10.2017 (Thursday) - Deepavali

01.12.2017 (Friday) - Milad-Un-Nabi

25.12.2017 (Monday) - Christmas

  II Semester starts from   26.12.2017

  I Cycle of Instruction including I Cycle Tests   26.12.2017 - 24.02.2018   9 Weeks

  II Cycle of Instruction including II Cycle Tests   26.02.2018 - 28.04.2018   9 Weeks

  End Semester Practical Examinations   30.04.2018 - 05.05.2018   1 Week

  End Semester Theory Examinations   07.05.2018 - 19.05.2018   2 Weeks

List of Holidays

14.01.2018 (Sunday) - Bhogi       30.12.2017 with Monday's Time Table

15.01.2018 (Monday) - Sankranti       06.01.2018 with Tuesday's Time Table

16.01.2018 (Tuesday) - Kanuma       20.01.2018 with Wednesday's Time Table

17.01.2018 (Wednesday) - Mukkanuma       03.02.2018 with Wednesday's Time Table

26.01.2018 (Friday) - Republic Day       17.02.2018 with Thursday's Time Table

14.02.2018 (Wednesday) - Maha Shivarathri       03.03.2018 with Friday's Time Table

01.03.2018 (Thursday) - Holi       17.03.2018 with Thursday's Time Table

18.03.2018 (Sunday) - Ugadi       31.03.2018 with Wednesday's Time Table

25.03.2018 (Sunday) - Sri Rama Navami       07.04.2018 with Thursday's Time Table

05.04.2018 (Thursday) - Babu Jagjeevan Ram Birthday       21.04.2018 with Friday's Time Table

14.04.2018 (Saturday) - Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Birthday

III Semester starts from 11.06.2018
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  III, V, VII Semesters starts from   12.06.2017

  I Cycle of Instruction including I Cycle Tests   12.06.2017 - 12.08.2017   9 Weeks

  II Cycle of Instruction including II Cycle Tests   14.08.2017 - 14.10.2017   9 Weeks

  End Semester Practical Examinations   16.10.2017 - 25.10.2017   1½ Weeks

  End Semester Theory Examinations   26.10.2017 - 11.11.2017   2½ Weeks

Semester Break   13.11.2017 - 18.11.2017   1 Week

List of Holidays       Compensatory working days on Saturdays

26.06.2017 (Monday)    -    Ramzan       17.06.2017 with Monday's Time Table

04.08.2017 (Friday)      -    Varalakshmi Vratham       01.07.2017 with Friday's Time Table

14.08.2017 (Monday)    -    Sri Krishnashtami       15.07.2017 with Monday's Time Table

15.08.2017 (Tuesday)   -    Independence Day       29.07.2017 with Tuesday's Time Table

25.08.2017 (Friday)      -    Vinayaka Chavithi       05.08.2017 with Friday's Time Table

02.09.2017 (Saturday)  -     Bakrid       19.08.2017 with Friday's Time Table

28.09.2017 (Thursday) -     Durgashtami       16.09.2017 with Thursday's Time Table

29.09.2017 (Friday)      -     Maharnavami       07.10.2017 with Monday's Time Table

30.09.2017 (Saturday)   -    Vijayadasami

02.10.2017 (Monday)    -    Gandhi Jayanthi

  IV, VI, Semesters starts from   20.11.2017

  I Cycle of Instruction including I Cycle Tests   20.11.2017 - 20.01.2018   9 Weeks

  II Cycle of Instruction including II Cycle Tests   22.01.2018 - 24.03.2018   9 Weeks

  End Semester Practical Examinations   26.03.2018 - 04.04.2018   1½ Weeks

  End Semester Theory Examinations   05.04.2018 - 21.04.2018   2½ Weeks

List of Holidays       Compensatory working days on Saturdays

01.12.2017 (Friday)        -  Milad-Un-Nabi       02.12.2017 with Friday's Time Table

25.12.2017 (Monday)      -  Christmus       16.12.2017 with Monday's Time Table

14.01.2018 (Sunday)       -  Bhogi       30.12.2017 with Monday's Time Table

15.01.2018 (Monday)      -  Sankranti       06.01.2018 with Tuesday's Time Table

16.01.2018 (Tuesday)     -  Kanuma       20.01.2018 with Wednesday's Time Table

17.01.2018 (Wednesday) -  Mukkanuma       03.02.2018 with Wednesday's Time Table

14.02.2018 (Wednesday) -  Maha Shivarathri       17.02.2018 with Thursday's Time Table

01.03.2018 (Thursday)    -  Holi

18.03.2018 (Sunday)       -  Ugadi

25.03.2018 (Sunday)       -  Sri Rama Navami

05.04.2018 (Thursday)    -  Babu Jagjeevan Ram Birthday

14.04.2018 (Satruday)     -  Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Birthday

Odd Semester for the academic year 2018-19 starts from   11.06.2018
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  VIII Semester starts from   20.11.2017

  Instruction including I & II Cycle of Tests   20.11.2017 - 06.01.2018   7 Weeks*

  Internship / Project   08.01.2018 - 24.03.2018   11 Weeks

  End Semester Theory Examinations   26.03.2018 - 07.04.2018   2 Weeks

  Project Viva Voce etc.   09.04.2018 - 14.04.2018   1 Week

*2 periods per day for each subject

      02.12.2017 with Friday's Time Table  30.12.2017 with Monday's Time Table 

     16.12.2017 with Monday's Time Table  06.01.2018 with Tuesday's Time Table :  

01.12.2017 (Friday)        -  Milad-Un-Nabi 14.02.2018 (Wednesday) -  Maha Shivarathri

25.12.2017 (Monday)      -  Christmus 01.03.2018 (Thursday)    -  Holi

14.01.2018 (Sunday)       -  Bhogi 18.03.2018 (Sunday)       -  Ugadi

15.01.2018 (Monday)      -  Sankranti 25.03.2018 (Sunday)       -  Sri Rama Navami

16.01.2018 (Tuesday)     -  Kanuma 05.04.2018 (Thursday)    -  Babu Jagjeevan Ram Birthday

17.01.2018 (Wednesday) -  Mukkanuma 14.04.2018 (Satruday)     -  Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Birthday
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B.Tech VIII Semester

(2014 ADMITTED BATCH)

  I Cycle of Tests - 15.12.2017 & 16.12.2017     ;    II Cycle of Tests - 05.01.2018 & 06.01.2018


